
 
 

 
 
 
 

Diary Dates 
Thursday 17th November School Disco 

Friday 18th November 
1:00pm 

Parent and child wellbeing 
ambassadors meeting 

Friday 18th November 
2:30pm 

Nursery Shine for parents 

Wednesday 23rd November 
2:00pm St Giles Church 

GLOW worship year 5 DT 
(Parents welcome) 

Wednesday 30th November 
2:15pm 

SEND parent coffee and catch up 

Friday 2nd December Y3/Y4 Alice in Wonderland - New 
Vic Theatre 

Monday 5th December KS2 Carol service 

Friday 9th December Christmas Jumper Day 
Bring £1 for Dougie Mac 

Friday 9th December Y1/Y2 Kings Hall Stoke - 
Goldilocks and the Three Bears 

Monday 12th December Year 2 SHINE event at St Giles’ 
Church at 1:15pm 

Tuesday 13th December UKS2 Panto - Regent Theatre 

Tuesday 13th December 
3:00pm – 8:00pm 

 

Festival of Music Entrust 
Christmas Concert - singing squad 

Wednesday 14th December Nativities 
KS1 @ 9:15am 

EYFS @ 2:15pm 

Thursday 15th December Nativities 
EYFS @ 9:15am 
KS1 @ 2:15pm 

Thursday 15th December Reports out 

Friday 16th December Children’s Christmas lunch 

St Giles’ and St George’s C of E Academy 
Aspire Believe Achieve 

17th November 2022 

 

We have had a fantastic response to our Christmas 
Card Competition! Thank you to all those who took the 

time to enter. It was very difficult to judge. 
Congratulations to our 3 winners!! 

 

 

Christmas Nativity Tickets 

 
 

We are very excited to invite you to 
watch the EYFS and KS1 nativities. 

 
In order to ensure we can fit everyone in 

the hall we will be sending home 2 
tickets per child for each performance (4 
tickets in total). These tickets will need to 

be handed in on the day of the 
performance. 

 
Unfortunately, we won’t be able to offer 
additional tickets, however if you don’t 
need any of your tickets and would like 
to give them to another parent you are 

more than welcome to. 

Our Head and Deputy Head boys and 
girls visited the Cenotaph to mark 
Remembrance Day. They observed the 
two minutes silence and laid a wreath 
from the whole school community. 

 



 
 

 
 
 

 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


